

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Civil Appeal No.8582/2003

M/S. HATHWAY CABLE &amp; DATACOM PVT.LTD&amp;ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SUN TV PVT. LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For interim Relief )

Date : 16/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHANFor Appellant (s)Mr. A.J. Bhambhani, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.For Respondent (s)  
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList on 15th March, 2004.  
Reply, if any, be filed in between.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER